I j i 1.1AA NO. PAGE OF
J. INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT .| yrc_p0-20-14-1-0010/M0001 1 2
2. ORDER NO. 3. REQUISITION NO 4. SOLICITATION NO.
. NRR-15-0138
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6 AWARD DATE 7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
02/26/2015 02/26/2015 09/04/2014 TO 07/31/2019
8 SERVICING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO
OAK RIDGE OPERATIONS OFFICE BERNARD GRENIER
ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS : +4: ONE WHITE FLINT BUILDING
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY SITE OFFICE MAIL STOP 0O-10C15
CO OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES ROCKVILLE MD 20852
BUTLDING 4500N MS 6269
OAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269
POC Teresa Hope, Contracting Officer
TELEPHONENO., B865-576-0646
10. REQUESTING AGENCY 11, INVOICE OFFICE .
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001 ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
DUNS: 040525809 +4: ;
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP O3-E17A
-~ .
11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE NRCIPACRESOURCENRCGOV
MAIL STOP T-5E3
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
POC Carolyn Cooper
TELEPHONENO.  301-415-6734
12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY
sati -
US NRC - HO | Energy Reorganization Act of 1974
JACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-5EQ03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECTID
15. PROJECT TITLE
RADIQACTIVE EFFLUENTS DATABASE
16 ACCOUNTING DATA
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D0007-11-5-139-1044-253D
17. 18. 19. 20. 21, 22.
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Agreement Number: NRC-HQ-20-14-I-0010
Master IAA: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to obligate
incremental funding in the amount of $46,800.00,
thereby increasing the amount obligated in the
agreement from $93,000.00 to $139,800.00.
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS ACTION: $46,800.00
TOTAL OBLIGATIONS TO DATE: $139,800.00 (changed)
TOTAL CEILING AMOUNT: $773,868.70 (unchanged)
Continued
23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTALAMOUNT
$46,800.00 y
25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) (%a \TURE OF GOAFRNMEN" ,ﬁmmwwm)
25b. NAME AND TITLE 25c. DATE 26b. CONTRACTING OFFLER | ( . |26c. DRTE
Teresa R. Hope, Contracting Officer CA YN 2./COOPE
N

TENPLATE - ADRAN

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

MAR 11 205 AW




~
| 1 1AA NO PAGE 3
) T . - S
INTERAGENCY AGREEMEN NEC=HQ=20-14-1-0010/M2001 z E
o 4 it
ORDER " 3 REQUISITION NO 4 STANHON NCE
HRE-.5=013%8
6 AWARD DATE * PER OD OF PERFORMANLE o e
lic/i2é&r201 D9/0472014
9 DELIVERTO
LT I005 SERNARD GRENIFR
4 LS WU g fh
3 T ONE WHITE FLINIG LN
jor ENERGTY 11559 RUCKVLLLE bisy
ioak PIOGE UATIONAL LABORATORY SITE DFFITE MATL STOF
“nb SE AZSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES QOCKY LA
LTINS AT 00N M3 RI60
TH 5/8321-0l69
Teress Hope, Tuntracting O0ficer
11 INVOICE OFFCE
U8 NUCLZAR REGILATORY THET M
WHITE FLINT NOETH
NiCLEAP RESULATORY COMMISSTON ROCKVILLE PISE
NCORTH MALILETOD Ga=E1 /A
PIKE e e
NRECIPACEESCGURCEN ¥
XKViLoe MU CXVILLE ML 208%2
fece
{
DELEPHONEND Syl =4 b= 34
17 135UING OFFICE 13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY - . B —
i HEC = HO Cnergy Recrganication gsor gt 1w
& i
14 PROJECT 1D
; 15 PROJECT TITLE
: RADIOACTIVE EFFLUERTS TATARASH
ITING GATA
PO~ FEERABEL-ZT-20D0007-11-9=-139~1044-2073%D
i 18 9 20 1 g
L1 #i SUPPLIESSERVICES QUAKTITY UniT UNITPRICE BRACIUNT

Number HRO-HO~20-14-1-0010

i
!
!

N/

of this medificarion is ro obl

fundirng in tlhe amount of 547,

inTreasing

£ b x‘-ek,»y 3
wm §93,

the amount
0C2.00 Lo

obliagated in

sif T Rresl $5132,800,070,

neen L

TR

et e
BOD. 00,
the

TOTAL OUNT THIS ACTICH: $46,600.00

CRLIGATICHNS TC JATE: 139,800,080 (changod)

CETLING AMOUNT:  §773,4H8 .70 lunchanzed)
Tontinaed ...

3
2 1T PROVSIONS 24 TOTAL AMQUNT
/7 546,807.00
. PRI
pba VATURE OF (3 NMENT, B8Ny
l25¢. DATE 260 C

Deborah L Garland, Cantracting Officer ‘

\f

CE

CY!NGQ’F ER
ALYN B, m'((/ﬂ

asls))




~

“AANO ’ ORDER NO

{NRC-HQ-20-14-I-0010/M0001

%)

IN11 other terms and conditions of the subject

agreement remain unchanged.




